
Ý

Ý

î

©
Ý

Ý

ñI1

ÆU

ÆU

IH
¹º
¹º

I$

Ý

_

Ý
Ý

Ý

¢

ñ
¹ºÆU

î

SMITH CREEK RD

WA
RD

 C
RE

EK
 RD

BU
TT

E C
RE

EK
 RD

MONOHON LANDING RD

KITCHEL RD

ELK CREEK RD

ELKHORN RD

OVERMEYER RD

MEADOW LN

7T
H 

ST

LARCH ST

DURYEA ST

ELLIS ST

URYCH RD

8T
H 

ST

5T
H 

ST

HEATH ST

11
TH

 S
T

12
TH

 S
T

FRANKLIN ST

CR
ES

CE
NT

 S
T

3R
D S

T

WALCH RD

WI
LL

AP
A 

ST

6T
H 

ST

BLAKE ST

WASHINGTON CMTRY RD

BUSH AVE

PE
TE

RS
 ST

13
TH

 S
T

14
TH

 S
T

1S
T S

T

BLAKE ST

AN
DE

RS
ON

 LN

9T
H 

ST

COMMERCIAL ST

4T
H 

ST

GARFIELD AVE

ADAMS ST

GA
YL

AR
D 

ST

HO
WA

RD
 S

T

UR
BA

N 
ST

R BRANCH

OVERMEYER RD

10
TH

 S
T

ALLEYSUMMIT AVE

PROSPECT AVE

EL
LIS

 S
T

CE
DA

R 
ST

5T
H 

ST ALLEY

ELLIS ST

RIDDELL AVE

PA
RK

 AV
E

BLAKE ST

KINGSMITH RD

GO
DF

RE
Y 

ST

OCEAN AVE

STOUT RD

SU
NN

YS
ID

E 
RD

MAPLE AVE

BE
ZE

ME
R 

RD

TOWER AVE

MI
LL

 ST

2N
D 

ST

WA
TE

R 
ST

SMITH CREEK RD

Washington
Cemetery

Butte Creek Reservoir

Butte Creek
Picnic Area

Butte Creek Reservoir Dam
7

6

98

1
3 2 1

5 4

7

6

19

19

18

30

11

18

31

12
10

13

25
26

23

27

24

36

25

24

34

20

29 28

36

22

35

13

24

17

15

21

15 14

32

21

13

13

33

24
22 23

16

1617
14

20

19

18

18

30

19

31

RAYMOND

RPL RIVERSIDE ADDITION

RIVERDALE ADDITION

RIVERSIDE ADDITION

RAYMOND 2ND ADDITION

WSDOT Bridge 101/56

Pettit Oil (CFN Cardlock)

Pacific County Bridge 963005

Pacific County Bridge 961001

Pacific County Bridge 623601

Pacific County Bridge 606201

Pacific County Bridge 604402

Pacific County Bridge 604401

C R
 E 

E K

Raymond

G R A Y S  H A R B O R  C O U N T Y

C R E E K

E L K H O R N

W I L L A P A

£¤101

S M I T H

£¤101

C R E E K
W A R D

C R E E K

R I V E R

F A I R C H I L D

Pacific County Assessor Cycle
MapDepartment of Public Works

Geographic Information System
300 Memorial Drive

P.O. Box 66
South Bend, WA 98586
Phone: (360) 875-9368

®
SCALE: 1:24,000

Feet
0 2,000 4,000

This map is intended for reference purposes only. Any other
use other than that intended shall be at the sole responsibility

of the user.

_ State Patrol
I! Telephone Company
I1 Transit System

Þ Water Treatment Plant

Township Line
Section Line

Legend

¢ Wastewater Plant

¹º School

GF Emergency Management
r Fairgrounds
© Fire Department
ÆU Gasoline Station
õ Grange Hall
&3 Hatchery
IC Hospital

Jc Port

I4 Airport Class C
IG Assisted Living Center
î Boat Launch
ÆQ Camp
I- Chamber of Commerce
Ý Church
I$ Clinic

IH Library
ñ PC Courthouse
ñ PC DCD
ñ PC Sheriff
ñ PC Shop
d PUD
ÆJ Park
J{ Transfer Station

T. 15 N.,  R. 08 W.

Roads

Highways
County Roads

City Streets

Type Two
Type Three
Type Four

Hydrology
Type OneLanes

Local Access Roads
Minor Collectors

Plat Boundaries

ASSESSOR CYCLE
Legend

Cycle #1
Cycle #2
Cycle #3
Cycle #4
Cycle #5
Cycle #6

City Limits


